
SAVE THE DATE | Upcoming Events
• Spirometry Training for General Practice Staff

• Saturday 5 April | 8:30am – 4:00pm | GCPHN Offices

• Practice Nurse Networking Night
• Tuesday 8 April | 5:30pm – 8:00pm | GCPHN Offices

• Initial Assessment and Referral (IAR) for Mental Healthcare 
Training Workshop

• Wednesday 9 April | Tuesday 15 April | Thursday 17 April | Wednesday 30 April 
| Online

• Wednesday 7 May | Tuesday 13 May | Monday 19 May | Thursday 29 May | 
Online

• Disaster Recovery and Resilience | Peer Support Training 
Workshop

• Tuesday 29 April | 9:00am-3:00pm | GCPHN Offices

• Immunisation Support in Primary Healthcare Workshop
• Tuesday 20 May | Wednesday 3 September | Online

SCAN HERE for more information or 
to view the GCPHN Event Calendar



Upcoming Events continued ….
• GP and Practice Nurse Wound Management Training 

Workshop
• Saturday 31 May | 9:00am – 4:30am | GCPHN Offices

• Optimising Cancer Screening | Updates, Education and 
Participation Strategies

• Thursday 19 June | 6:0pm – 8:30pm | Mercure Gold Coast Resort

• Chronic Disease Management Workshop
• Tuesday 15 and Wednesday 16 July | GCPHN Offices

• Changes to CDM MBS Items Webinar
• Tuesday 29 July | Thursday 14 August | Online

SCAN HERE for more information or 
to view the GCPHN Event Calendar


